P

Under 3
Full Day (8 Days)
$215
Short Day $200
(7 hours)
Extra Short Day
(5 hours)
0 3 including 20 F ECE
Full Day
Short day
(7 hours)

9:00-15:00 ONLY

Superstart Childcare

88 Lady Ruby Dr, East Tamaki
Tel: 09 274 9226
www.superstart.co.nz
info@superstart.co.nz

(4 days) (5 Days)
$245 $285
$230 $260
$200 (5 days)
$190
$170

S75 * extra charge apply

Free Child Service 20 I Free ECE or 25 Hours Free ECE (Over 3)

25 hours Free Morning / Afternoon Session
(7:30am - 12:30 pm / 12:30pm — 5:30pm)

20 hours Free, 4 hours daily (Any)

Free

Free

'Tea/Lunch: $50/week, Upstairs learning: $50/week, Early pick up or drop off

charge: $20/hour.

- A $35 administration fee is charged for new enrolments payable at the time of enrolment

(Not refundable).

« Sibling Discount: Where two children with the same legal guardian attend the centre, the
both children may be eligible for 15% discount. Three children receive 20% discount.

+ Late pickup fee: the centre is not licensed to care for your child outside of opening hours. A
late fee of $20 will be charged per 15 minutes if you fail to pick up or drop off your child

within agreed times.

« *9:00-15:00 session foods and upstairs leaning will change separately.

*Special offer: During May,June, and July if you refer family or friend children to enrol, both
parties will receive a fantastic offer of 50% off for FOUR weeks!



